Products:
Molded Power Chokes
Multilayer Chip Inductors
Lan Transformer
RF Passive / Antennas
Automotive
Certifications:
ISO9001

e
n
t
(A
)
85 125
MAG.LAYERS
GMLB-160808-L Series-RU
■ EEELLLEEECCCTTTRRRIIICCCAAALLL   RRREEEQQQUUUIIIRRREEEMMMEEENNNTTTSSS
Part Number
Impedance (Ω)
at 100 MHz
RDC (Ω) Max. IDC (mA) Max.
Operating
Temp. Range (℃)
GMLB-160808-0030L-N8-RU 30±25% 0.05 750
-55 ~ +125
GMLB-160808-0060L-N8-RU 60±25% 0.1 650
GMLB-160808-0120L-N8-RU 120±25% 0.15 550
GMLB-160808-0150L-N8-RU 150±25% 0.15 500
GMLB-160808-0220L-N8-RU 220±25% 0.2 550
GMLB-160808-0300L-N8-RU 300±25% 0.25 500
GMLB-160808-0470L-N8-RU 470±25% 0.3 450
GMLB-160808-0600L-N8-RU 600±25% 0.35 350
 Temperature rise should be less than 40℃ for P-type and less than 25℃ for other
types when rated current is applied.
■■■ MMMEEEAAASSSUUURRRIIINNNGGG   MMMEEETTTHHHOOODDD   ///   CCCOOONNNDDDIIITTTIIIOOONNN
 Test Instrument: